WATER SAFARI
ORIENTATION
BUS SCHEDULE

Saturday, June 12, 2021

BUS STOP LOCATION

CROGHAN
JOSH'S RIVERSIDE RESTAURANT

LOWVILLE
TOPS PLAZA (OLD MCDONALD'S
BUILDING)

GLENFIELD
BOCES

LYONS FALLS
EDGE HOTEL

PORT LEYDEN
CLIFF'S LOCAL MARKET

BOONVILLE
TOPS PLAZA

WOODGATE POST OFFICE

OLD FORGE POST OFFICE

PICK UP TIME

7:45 AM

8:10 AM

8:25 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

LEWIS COUNTY

PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

Ride With Us!

ESTIMATED RETURN TIME

5:00 PM

4:35 PM

4:20 PM

4:05 PM

3:55 PM

3:40 PM

3:25 PM

2:50 PM



