## WATER SAFARI ORIENTATION BUS SCHEDULE

## Saturday, June 12, 2021

BUS STOP LOCATION	PICK UP TIME	ESTIMATED RETURN TIME
CROGHAN JOSH'S RIVERSIDE RESTAURANT	7:45 AM	5:00 PM
LOWVILLE TOPS PLAZA (OLD MCDONALD'S BUILDING)	8:10 AM	4:35 PM
GLENFIELD BOCES	8:25 AM	4:20 PM
LYONS FALLS EDGE HOTEL	8:40 AM	4:05 PM
PORT LEYDEN CLIFF'S LOCAL MARKET	8:50 AM	3:55 PM
BOONVILLE TOPS PLAZA	9:05 AM	3:40 PM
WOODGATE POST OFFICE	9:20 AM	3:25 PM
OLD FORGE POST OFFICE	9:45 AM	2:50 PM

